BOREHOLE EXTENSOMETER
Model WR-FLEX
APPLICATIONS
The borehole extensometer Model WR-FLEX is used to
measure deforma tion and displacement of soil, rock
and structures. Typi cal applications include:
• Measuring settlement, subsidence and uplift
 of structures

Operating temperature 0 to +40°C (LCD) −20 to +80°C
* Other ranges available upon request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please specify:
• Borehole depth and diameter
• Number of measuring points and depths
• Anchor type
ACCESSORIES
• Installation tool
• Grout and vent tubes
• Extension rods
• Readout instruments
Tel.: 1.450.465.1113 • 1.877.ROCTEST (Canada, USA) • 33.1.64.06.40.80 (Europe) • www.roctest.com • www.telemac.fr
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice. E5019A-050901
© Roctest Limited, 2005.
WR-FLEX Schematic
1: Stainless steel tube
2: Protective cap
3: Rod guide tube
4: Reference plane
5: Spring steel rods
6: Semi-rigid plastic tube
7: External polyethylene sheath
8: Ribbed steel anchors
Product Reseller
Environmental Systems & Services | 8 River Street, Richmond VIC 3121 Australia |